FO0D MENU

Student Price List

Morning Break

Bacon/Sausage Bap
Bagel

Cheese on Toast
Pizzini

Pancake

Toast

Croissant

Bread Roll

Waffles

Deli/Salad Bar

Salad box
Sandwich Bar

No Fuss Sandwich

Drinks

Slush

Still Water

Radnor Fruits

Milk Shake

Flavoured water 500ml|
Radnor Fizz 330ml

£110
55p
50p
£140
40p
25p
60p
35p
55p

£2.70
£2.40

£1.70

£1.00

50p
50p
65p
65p

Meal Deals

Main Meal Deal
Chefs Choice + Pudding

Vegetarian Meal Deal
Chefs Meat Free Choice and Pudding

Grab and Go
Pasta Pot
Pizza Slice
Sausage Roll
Cheesy Garlic Slice
Jacket Potato + Filling
Panini
Chips/Wedges

Something Sweet

Fruit

Fruit Pot

Yoghurt

Biscuit

Chocolate Cake / Assorted
Muffins

Brownie (GF)

Cheesecake

Traybakes

Cheese Scones

Fruit Scones

£250

£250

£1.80
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.20
£2.20
£140

35p

£1.20
50p

80p

£1.00
£1.20
£1.60
£1.20
£1.00
£160
£1.60



