# FUUD MEN Student Price List

## **Morning Break**

Bacon/Sausage Bap	£1.10
Bagel	55p
Cheese on Toast	50p
Pizzini	£1.40
Pancake	40p
Toast	25p
Croissant	60p
Bread Roll	35p
Waffles	55p

## **Deli/Salad Bar**

Salad box	£2.70
Sandwich Bar	£2.40
No Fuss Sandwich	£1.70

#### **Drinks**

Slush	£1.00
Still Water	40p
Radnor Fruits	50p
Milk Shake	50p
Flavoured water 500ml	65p
Radnor Fizz 330ml	65p

#### **Meal Deals**

Main Meal Deal Chefs Choice + Pudding	£2.50
Vegetarian Meal Deal Chefs Meat Free Choice and Pudding	£2.50
Grab and Go	
Pasta Pot	£1.80
Pizza Slice	£1.00
Sausage Roll	£1.00
Cheesy Garlic Slice	£1.00
Jacket Potato + Filling	£2.20
Panini	£2.20
Chips/Wedges	£1.40

## **Something Sweet**

Fruit	35p
Fruit Pot	£1.20
Yoghurt	50p
Biscuit	80p
Chocolate Cake / Assorted	£1.00
Muffins	£1.20
Brownie (GF)	£1.60
Cheesecake	£1.20
Traybakes	£1.00
Cheese Scones	£.160
Fruit Scones	£1.60